

Sukkur Electric Power Company

Daily Collection For The Month Of 07/2015.

Date	Daily Collection	Prog: Collection
1-07-15	4,982,572	4,982,572
2-07-15	24,991,965	29,974,537
3-07-15	17,265,738	47,240,275
4-07-15	Saturday	
5-07-15	Sunday	
6-07-15	38,484,083	85,724,358
7-07-15	29,167,604	114,891,962
8-07-15	28,442,340	143,334,302
9-07-15	35,178,721	178,513,023
10-07-15	19,595,820	198,108,843
11-07-15	Saturday	
12-07-15	Sunday	
13-07-15	34,189,938	232,298,781
14-07-15	24,800,039	257,098,820
15-07-15	10,979,254	268,078,074
16-07-15	20,551,223	288,629,297
17-07-15	Eid Fitar	
18-07-15	Saturday	
19-07-15	Sunday	
20-07-15	Eid Fitar	
21-07-15	Eid Fitar	
22-07-15	32,529,955	321,159,252
23-07-15	49,516,028	370,675,280
24-07-15	100,049,380	470,724,660
25-07-15	Saturday	
26-07-15	Sunday	
27-07-15	311,158,702	781,883,362
28-07-15	202,131,600	984,014,962
29-07-15	107,147,437	1,091,162,399
30-07-15	89,427,766	1,180,590,165
31-07-15	140,051,814	1,320,641,979
Total	1,320,641,979	